DE Aufbauanleitung

EN Assembly Instruction sﬁl
ES Instrucciones de montaje Mw H
PT Instrucoes de montagem

NL Montage instructies DAS ORIGINAL

FR Instructions de montage

Curtano

Prod.Code 951362



DE Einfache Selbstmontage

EN

FR

ES

PT

NL

N f r den Hausgebrauch bestimmt. Bitte vorsichtig mit beweglichen Teilen umgehen
und moglicher Ei kI emmungsgefahr.

WICHTIG BITTE SORGFALTIG LESEN
UND FUR ZUKUNFTIGE ZWECKE GUT
AUFBEWAHREN.

Easy self- assembley
For domestic use only. Be careful of she

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ
CAREFULLY AND RETAIN FOR FUTURE
REFERENCE.

A monter soi méme.
Utilisation domestique uniquement. Attention aux risques de
cisaillement et de pincement en cours de manipulation.

IMPORTANT, A CONSERVER POUR
CONSULTATION ULTERIEURE, A LIRE
SOIGNEUSEMENT.

Montaje sencillo.
Para uso doméstlco. Tener precaucion de no
pelliz

ESTUDIE ATENTAMENTE EL MANUAL DE
MONTAJE. CONSERVE SU MANUAL DE
MONTAJE.

Facil montagem.
Para uso doméstico. Tenha cuidado

LEIA ATENTAMENTE O MANUAL DE
INSTALACAO. APERTAR DEPOS DE ALGUM

TEMPO DO US

Makkelijk zelf samen te stellen.
Alleen voor huishoudelijk gebruik. Behandel de onderdelen voorzichtig,
er bestaat eenrisico op letsel.

BELANGRIJK, LEES ALSTUBLIEFT
ZORGZAAM EN BEWAAR VOOR
TOEKOMSTIG GEBRUIK.



REF | PCE PIECE QTY | DIM
A1 2
A2 2
A3 Z
B1 2
B2 2
C1 1
C2 1
D 2

E1 4
E2

F 96
G1 2
G2 1
11 4
12 2
J1 4
J2 2




REF

PCE

PIECE

QTY | DIM

K P 2
P @ 3
Q1 J — M6*15 58+2
Q2 @E:) M8*20 44+2
Q3 () m— M4*18 3
Q4 B —m 12+1
R I 1
S1 ~ 2
S2 1
S3 3’—:@ 1




STEP 01

—_—_

E———

‘@JM@@I’I m.‘”
———————w mx > Mels QD




STEP 02

—_—_




STEP 03

Stepl Step2

STEP 04
ﬁ

Before assembling the aluminum

—

component K, unscrew the screw Q1

[L

P )

—

@ KX2 ) M6*15 Q1(X2) _su®

[L

B1(X2)
B2(X2)

Customers buy their
own silicone neutral

glass glue




STEP 04
SfEF B

M4*18 Q3(X3)




STEP 05
T T




STEP 06
T T

B2

B1

A1

M6*15

Q1(X2)




STEP 07
SIFF 2L

C1

Stepl

C1

B1

Tl alt
: .il.)1.».)i.)l.».)i.}i.)i.li.».».)f.)/.)t.h.‘)i.h.)/.‘hil?’ H_l C 1

(> M820 Q2(X6)




STEP 08
- T

C1

(> wme=20 Q2(X6)

10




STEP 09
T T

11




STEP 10
LLL i LA

12




STEP 11

13




STEP 12
LLLLS T

14




STEP 13
- T

B1&B
Step2 Stepl

B1 g B




STEP 14
LLL i LAy

16




STEP 15
okF v

Before installing aluminum plate F,G1 and G2,
please turn the rocker 1-2 times

[ R (XD

17




STEP 16

-
F
Stepl
o hn 'F
:
ZAN. F
F
=
= it
=~ U
= j F(X96)

18




STEP 17
oftr 1L __

19




STEP 18
T T~

4
y

/’ 7
/I!/ // // 4




STEP 19

Q1

M6*15

21




STEP 20
ﬁ




STEP 21

23




STEP 22

Q4

i —

24




-~
MWH GMBH
Blindeisenweg 23 g‘

4146 8 N euss Ce meuble de jardin se recycle,
Germany s'il n'est plus utilisable,

déposez-le en déchéterie.
Notice a trier.
Pour en savoir plus:

www.mwh-garden.com www.consignesdetri.fr
info@mwhgmbh.de




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23
	页 24
	页 25
	页 26

